

SUPREME COURT LOK ADALAT

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6317 OF 2003

STATE OF MANIPUR & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE GOVT. SPONS. ADULT EDU. SUPERVIS. ASSN.

Respondent(s)

Date: 6/12/2008 The above appeal was taken up today for settlement.

MEMBERS OF LOK ADALAT:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Khwairakpam Nobin Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.K. Bhattacharya, Adv.
Mr. L.K. Paonam, Adv.

This matter was taken up at the Supreme Court Lok Adalat with the consent and agreement through their counsel.

The parties and their counsel are present.

Negotiations held. Failed.

Send a 'Failure Report' to the Court.

.....J.
(R.V. RAVEENDRAN)

.....J.
(LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA)